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This week’s News

Classes have been busy Creating new art for the outside
display boards.

Top left is Jays’ board on
‘Chiaroscuro’ anhd the ef-
fect of cold ahd warm col-
ours. Top right is the Ea-
gles’ board, Waves’, inspired
by the sCulptor, Denise
= Romecki and the artist,
Katsushika Hokusai. Finally
above is Wrens’ board on their topic of heroes. e hope
you will be able to view all the stunning displays during
the drop-in session later this term.

Robins’ Church Visit

On Wednesday, Robins
walked to the church to
identify different types of
rocKs in the Churchyard. This =
is linked to this tertn’s study &
Of arChaeology.

This Week's Awards

Writer of the Week
Seth (Puffins)
Mathematician of the Week
Oliver (Robins)
Reader of the Week
Joe (Wrens)
Scientist of the Week
William (Hawks)
Citizen of the Week
Ivan (Robins) nominated by
classmates for being kind and
settling in so well

Birthdays

Happy Birthday to ...

Daisy B (Jays) January 17th
Darcey G (Eagles January 18th
Daniel (Wrens) January 19th
Jensen (Eagles ) January 19th
Ayla (Hawks) January 22nd

Dates for your Diary

Tuesday 24th January Y3 Archaeology Talk

Friday 27th January Yoga for Y1 and YR

Friday 3rd February Parent Celebration Assembly
at 9:10 am

Monday 6th February Wrens phonics workshop
2:45 pm

Tuesday 7th February Safer Internet Day, Jays
phonics workshop 2:45 pm, Parent Drop-in 3:15—
4:00 pm

Thursday 9th February Y6 trip to Kent Life

Friday 10th February Dance Festival, end of term

Half term begins on Monday 13th February. Mon-
day 20th February is a training day so children re-
turn to school on Tuesday 21st February.

Tuesday 21st February Children return to school,
pancake races

Wednesday 1st March Y4 to Dover Museum
Thursday 2nd March World Book Day

Friday 10th March Inter-house Music

Monday 13th March Spring Music Festival at 6:00
pm

Friday 17th March Comic Relief




